176 Samuel Barnett Blvd. New Bedford, MA 02745 • (508) 992-9189 • sales@easternreliability.com• www.easternreliability.com
High Level Float Switch
Direct Mount Product Description
HLFSDM Standard Assembly:
• SS magnetic float switch*
• 6” container drop down stem*
• 2” threaded bulkhead plug
• NEMA 4X rated wiring box (no holes)

NEMA 4X rated
176 Samuel Barnett Blvd. New Bedford, MA 02745 • (508) 992-9189 • sales@easternreliability.com• www.easternreliability.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model ER-(HLFS/HLFSWM)
Typical Product # (i.e., ER-HLFS-02-S06-P08)
HLFS        01            S06    P06
Switch Type:
01- Top Mount PP Switch
02- SS/SS Magnetic Float Switch
03- Sm SS/Buna Float Switch
04- Med SS/Buna Float Switch
05- Lrg SS/Buna Float Switch
06- PP Conical Float
07- Heavy Duty Conical Float
08- pp Low Profile Float
09- Vibrating Fork
00- Other Options Available
Stem Length:
S06- 6” Length
S12- 12” Length
S18- 18” Length
SXX- Custom Length
Power Cord Length:
P06- 6” Length
P08- 8” Length
P20- 20” Length
PXX- Custom Length
HLFS High Level Float System Direct Mount
Typical Product # (i.e., ER-HLFSWM-02-S06--L10-P08)
HLFSWM   02             S06         L10          P08
Switch Type:
01- Top Mount PP Switch
02- SS/SS Magnetic Float Switch
03- Sm SS/Buna Float Switch
04- Med SS/Buna Float Switch
05- Lrg SS/Buna Float Switch
06- PP Conical Float
07- Heavy Duty Conical Float
08- pp Low Profile Float
09- Vibrating Fork
Stem Length:
S06- 6” Length
S12- 12” Length
S18- 18” Length
SXX- Custom Length
Power Cord Length:
P06- 6” Length
P08- 8” Length
P20- 20” Length
PXX- Custom Length
HLFSWM High Level Float System Wall Mount
Liquid Tight Conduit
S06- 6” Length
S12- 12” Length
S18- 18” Length
SXX- Custom Length
Rev. 2/20/2023